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Results for X5

Total LED tiles:
Pixel Pitch:

Screen resolution:
Screen dimensions:

Additional Information

Outdoor, Indoor
Rental, Sports
5.2

5000

3000

SMD 3inl

Category:

Market:

Pixel Pitch mm:
Brightness nit:
Refresh Rate Hz:
Pixel Configuration:

12 (8 x 4)
mm
768 x 432 pixels
4000 x 2250 x 96 m

Screen diagonal: 4589.38994
Aspect ratio: 17778 :1
Surface: 9000
Max. power consumption: 6660 kw
Typ. power consumption 2220 kw
Weight without steel 120 KG

Pixel Matrix per Cabinet:

Cabinet Dimensions WxHxD (mm):
Viewing Angle (hor./vert.)

Cabinet Weight kg/panel:

IP Rating Front/Rear:

Gray Scale per Color Level:

Power Consumtion Max./Avg. m2:

96x108
500x562.5x96
160x140
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65/54

32768
555/185
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